

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Brenner Excavating		Weick Brothers		Al's Excavating		PRELIMINARY ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	
			UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
Clearing	1	LS	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
Station Grading	1	LS	\$15,000.00	15,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
Subbase, CIP	200	Cyd	\$7.40	1,480.00	8.00	1,600.00	8.00	1,600.00	8.00	1,600.00
Topsoil Surface, Salv, LM	500	Cyd	\$4.00	2,000.00	4.00	2,000.00	4.00	2,000.00	5.00	2,500.00
Culvert Fill	40	Cyd	\$25.00	1,000.00	40.00	1,600.00	35.00	1,400.00	45.00	1,800.00
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	100	Cyd	\$11.60	1,160.00	0.01	1.00	9.00	900.00	10.00	1,000.00
Geotextile, Stabilization	300	Syd	\$1.55	465.00	2.00	600.00	2.00	600.00	3.00	900.00
Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	200	Syd	\$5.20	1,040.00	8.00	1,600.00	12.00	2,400.00	5.00	1,000.00
Aggregate, 6A	50	Ton	\$40.00	2,000.00	25.00	1,250.00	22.00	1,100.00	18.00	900.00
Culv, CI D, Conc, 30 inch	64	Ft	\$71.80	4,595.20	100.00	6,400.00	65.00	4,160.00	55.00	3,520.00
Culv, CI F, 12 inch	200	Ft	\$14.50	2,900.00	25.00	5,000.00	28.00	5,600.00	20.00	4,000.00
Culv, CI F, 18 inch	120	Ft	\$18.60	2,232.00	42.00	5,040.00	35.00	4,200.00	25.00	3,000.00
Culv, CI E, 18 inch	40	Ft	\$31.60	1,264.00	30.00	1,200.00	40.00	1,600.00	40.00	1,600.00
Culv, Slotted, 12 inch	180	Ft	\$59.90	10,782.00	42.00	7,560.00	60.00	10,800.00	28.00	5,040.00
Culv, Downspout, 18 inch	300	Ft	\$20.90	6,270.00	42.00	12,600.00	55.00	16,500.00	32.00	9,600.00
Culv End Sect, Conc, 18 inch	2	Ea	\$544.50	1,089.00	500.00	1,000.00	600.00	1,200.00	400.00	800.00
Culv End Sect, Conc, 30 inch	2	Ea	\$785.00	1,570.00	700.00	1,400.00	825.00	1,650.00	650.00	1,300.00
Precast Concrete Box Culvert, 10' x 5'	104	Ft	\$990.50	103,012.00	1,250.00	130,000.00	1,050.00	109,200.00	800.00	83,200.00
Aggregate Base, 6 inch	700	Syd	\$4.60	3,220.00	4.60	3,220.00	8.00	5,600.00	3.25	2,275.00
Approach, CI II	100	Ton	\$13.00	1,300.00	23.00	2,300.00	25.00	2,500.00	15.00	1,500.00
Approach, 21AA	100	Ton	\$19.70	1,970.00	23.00	2,300.00	25.00	2,500.00	20.00	2,000.00
HMA, 3C, MOD	600	Ton	\$78.90	47,340.00	75.78	45,468.00	83.00	49,800.00	75.00	45,000.00
HMA, 4C, MOD	2450	Ton	\$70.20	171,990.00	67.43	165,203.50	75.00	183,750.00	60.00	147,000.00
Guardrail, Remove and Replace	2600	Ft	\$6.10	15,860.00	5.85	15,210.00	8.00	20,800.00	15.00	39,000.00
Guardrail Approach Terminal, Type 2B	5	Ea	\$2,029.00	10,145.00	1,950.00	9,750.00	2,700.00	13,500.00	2,500.00	12,500.00
Restoration	1	LS	\$3,000.00	3,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
Extended Restoration	1	LS	\$520.50	520.50	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
Seeding, Mixture CR	300	Lb	\$1.60	480.00	3.00	900.00	3.00	900.00	3.25	975.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Modified	199	Sft	\$5.20	1,034.80	5.00	995.00	6.00	1,194.00	4.25	845.75
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Modified	50	Ea	\$22.90	1,145.00	25.00	1,250.00	20.00	1,000.00	20.00	1,000.00
Barricade Type III, High Intensity, Dbl Sided, Ltd, Mod	4	Ea	\$125.00	500.00	150.00	600.00	100.00	400.00	150.00	600.00
Portable Changeable Message Boards	2	Ea	\$1,665.00	3,330.00	1,700.00	3,400.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	2,500.00	5,000.00
Riprap, Plain	200	Syd	\$0.01	2.00	40.00	8,000.00	45.00	9,000.00	35.00	7,000.00
Riprap, Heavy	300	Syd	\$0.01	3.00	60.00	18,000.00	70.00	21,000.00	40.00	12,000.00
Mulch Blanket	1,000	Syd	\$1.20	1,200.00	2.00	2,000.00	2.50	2,500.00	2.50	2,500.00
Mulch Blanket, High Velocity	3,000	Syd	\$1.25	3,750.00	2.20	6,600.00	3.50	10,500.00	3.25	9,750.00
Erosion Control, Silt Fence	3,000	Ft	\$1.45	4,350.00	2.00	6,000.00	2.50	7,500.00	2.50	7,500.00
Erosion Control, Check Dam	100	Ft	\$23.60	2,360.00	20.00	2,000.00	15.00	1,500.00	10.00	1,000.00
Project Cleanup	1	LS	\$1,701.00	1,701.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	5,600	Ft	\$0.23	1,288.00	0.12	672.00	0.50	2,800.00	0.25	1,400.00
Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	3,800	Ft	\$0.23	874.00	0.12	456.00	0.50	1,900.00	0.25	950.00
			TOTAL BID	\$469,222.50	TOTAL BID	\$536,175.50	TOTAL BID	\$563,654.00	TOTAL BID	\$463,055.75